ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE JULIO 2011

FECHA PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO
01/07/2011 ANTONIO ONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-402-SE11 22-06-002 217.000 217.000
04/07/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA LTDA. 377-403-SE11 22-06-002 23.500 240.500
05/07/2011 PRETRINOVIC Y CIA. LTDA. 377-404-SE11 22-09-005 98.770 339.270
04/07/2011 SOC. LISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA 377-405-SE11 22-03-003 33.200 372.470
04/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-406-SE11 22-03-001 1.067.430 1.439.900
04/07/2011 SOC. LISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA 377-407-SE11 22-03-003 33.200 1.473.100
05/07/2011 PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-408-SE11 22-04-011 85.380 1.558.480
04/07/2011 CARLOS LEON RAMIREZ 377-409-SE11 22-06-002 121.380 1.679.860
05/07/2011 ANTONIO ONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-410-SE11 22-06-002 217.000 1.896.860
06/07/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA DE INDUSTRIA NACIONALES S.4 377-411-SE11 29-05-999 269.960 2.166.820
06/07/2011 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-412-SE11 22-08-001 491.850 2.658.670
06/07/2011 MARIA TERSA RAIL CORNEJO 377-413-SE11 22-02-002 3.928.300 6.586.970
07/07/2011 SONIA CUD QUEZADA 377-414-SE1 22-05-999 259.896 6.846.866
07/07/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-415-CM11 22-05-001 33.280 6.880.146
07/07/2011 MAQUINARIA FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-416-SE11 22-04-011 416.212 7.296.358
08/07/2011 RENE TORRES VARGAS 377-417-SE11 22-06-002 243.950 7.540.308
08/07/2011 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-418-SE11 22-05-004 166.000 7.706.308
08/07/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-419-CM11 22-04-001 318.147 8.024.455
08/07/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-420-CM11 29-06-001 211.359 8.235.814
08/07/2011 JUA TAPIA PONCE 377-421-SE11 22-04-001 211.582 8.447.396
08/07/2011 JOSE LUIS BRAVO GUAJARDO 377-422-SE11 22-09-005 80.013 8.527.409
08/07/2011 JOSE LUIS BRAVO GUAJARDO 377-423-SE11 INE 24.589 8.551.998

NULA 377-424 NULA 0 8.551.998

11/07/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-425-SE11 22-03-003 16.300 8.568.298
11/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-426-SE11 22-03-001 388.600 8.956.898
11/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-427-SE11 22-03-001 1.487.460 10.444.358
11/07/2011 C.A.F.S.A. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS EIRL 377-428-SE11 22-04-010 117.453 10.561.811
11/07/2011 C.A.F.S.A. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS EIRL 377-429-SE11 22-04-010 126.390 10.688.201
12/07/2011 IMG CONSULTORES Y AUDITORES LTDA. 377-430-SE11 22-11-999 7.550.000 18.238.201
12/07/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-431-SE11 22-03-003 32.600 18.270.801
13/07/2011 JUAN CANCINO GARRIDO 377-432-SE11 22-04-010 587.273 18.858.074
13/07/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISAS S.A. 377-433-SE11 22-04-001 8.084 18.866.158
13/07/2011 CAPACIT 377-434-SE11 22-11-002 380.000 19.246.158
14/07/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-435-SE11 22-03-003 16.300 19.262.458
14/07/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISAS S.A. 377-436-CM11 22-04-001 20.658 19.283.116
14/07/2011 COMERCIAL RED OFFICE LTDA. 377-437-CM11 22-04-001 30.446 19.313.562
14/07/2011 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-438-SE11 22-08-001 491.850 19.805.412
14/07/2011 C.A.F.S.A. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS EIRL 377-439-SE11 22-04-007 89.179 19.894.591
22-04-001 30.226 19.924.817

14/07/2011 C.A.F.S.A. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS EIRL 377-440-SE11 22-04-007 249.900 20.174.717
18/07/2011 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-441-SE11 22-06-002 231.600 20.406.317
19/07/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-442-SE11 22-03-003 16.300 20.422.617
19/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-443-SE11 22-03-001 1.246.680 21.669.297
19/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-444-SE11 22-03-001 262.270 21.931.567




ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE JULIO 2011

FECHA PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO
20/07/2011 VERA HENS. LTDA 377-445-SE11 22-06-002 171.360 22.102.927
20/07/2011 VERA HENS. LTDA 377-446-SE11 22-06-002 139.230 22.242.157
21/07/2011 SONIA CID QUEZADA 377-447-SE11 29-05-999 64.141 22.306.298
21/07/2011 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA. 377-448-SE11 22-03-003 32.600 22.338.898
21/07/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-449-CM11 29-06-001 188.164 22.527.062
21/07/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL.S.A. 377-450-CM11 22-04-009 144,743 22.671.805
22/07/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-451-SE11 22-04-009 26.179 22.697.984
26/07/2011 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-452-SE11 22-05-004 249.000 22.946.984
25/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-453-SE11 22-03-001 1.003.646 23.950.630
25/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-454-SE11 22-03-001 283.610 24.234.240
26/07/2011 COMPUTACON INTEGAL S.A 377-455-CM11 22-04-009 543.079 24.777.319
28/07/2011 COMPUTACON INTEGAL S.A 377-456-SE11 22-04-009 9.713 24.787.032
27/07/2011 COMERCIAL LAS VERTIENTES LTDA. 377-457-SE11 22-02-002 1.483.007 26.270.039
27/07/2011 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-458-SE11 22-03-003 16.300 26.286.339
28/07/2011 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-459-SE11 22-06-002 99.000 26.385.339
28/07/2011 ARANDA REYES GONZALEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-460-SE11 22-04-010 47.362 26.432.701
29/07/2011 VICTOR MUNOZ FLORES 377-461-SE11 22-04-010 559.050 26.991.751
29/07/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUM. 377-462-SE11 22-04-011 339.150 27.330.901
29/07/2011 JOSE HERNANDEZ MILLAN 377-463-SE11 22-08-001 71.400 27.402.301
29/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-464-SE11 22-04-011 84.000 27.486.301
29/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-465-SE11 22-04-011 22.500 27.508.801
29/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-466-SE11 22-04-011 47.500 27.556.301
29/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-467-SE11 22-03-001 1.241.652 28.797.953
29/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-468-SE11 22-04-011 29.500 28.827.453
29/07/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-469-SE11 22-03-001 260.000 29.087.453
29/07/2011 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-470-SE11 22-08-001 251.335 29.338.788
29/07/2011 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-471-SE11 22-08-002 17.850 29.356.638

TOTAL 29.356.638
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